Codification Tables:  2000 Regular Session Laws
2000 REGULAR SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 1 46.16.062
2 43.135.090
3 Repealer

2 74.18.080
3 74.18.090
[Codification Tables—page 1]
Codification Tables:  2000 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
4 74.18.100
58 1 62A.7-202
59 1 Findings
2 Temporary
3 Eff. date
60 1 1.16.050
61 1 28A.225.090
62 1 Intent
72.68.012
2 72.68.010
3 72.68.040
4 72.68.045
5 Eff. date
n72.68.010
63 1 28A.210.260
2 28A.210.270
64 1 18.79.255
2 18.79.050
3 18.79.240
4 18.79.250
5 18.71.370
6 18.57.280
7 18.79.320
8 Eff. date
n18.79.050
9 Sev.
n18.79.050
65 1 28B.50.360
2 Repealer
3 Eff. date
n28B.50.360
66 1 46.52.020
2 9.94A.320
3 13.40.0357
67 1 Repealer
68 1 8.08.040
2 Findings
Intent
69 1 88.46.010
2 88.46.020
3 88.46.030
4 88.46.040
5 88.46.050
6 88.46.060
7 88.46.070
8 88.46.080
9 88.46.090
10 88.46.100
11 88.46.120
12 88.46.160
13 88.46.170
14 88.46.200
15 90.56.010
16 90.56.060
17 90.56.080
18 90.56.100
19 90.56.200
20 90.56.210
21 90.56.370
22 90.56.510
23 90.56.540
24 90.56.560
25 82.23B.020
26 Applic.
n90.56.370
27 43.21I.010
28 43.21I.030

137 1 43.99N.060
2 43.99N.120
[Codification Tables—page 3]
Codification Tables:  2000 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
138 1 Purpose
n39.04.155
101 39.04.155
102 39.04.010
103 39.04.200
104 39.04.156
105 Failed to
become law.
See 2000
c 138 § 303.
106 Temporary
201 28A.335.190
202 28B.10.350
203 35.22.620
204 35.23.352
205 35.82.076
206 36.32.235
207 36.32.250
208 36.77.075
209 52.14.110
210 53.08.120
211 54.04.070
212 57.08.050
213 70.44.140
301 Repealer
302 n39.04.155
303 Contingency
139 1 41.60.015
2 41.60.150
140 1 41.04.010
141 1 66.24.170
142 1 66.04.010
2 66.24.240
143 1 53.08.145
2 48.30.270
3 Exp. date
144 1 15.13.250
2 15.13.260
3 15.13.262
4 15.13.265
5 15.13.270
6 15.13.280
7 15.13.285
8 15.13.290
9 15.13.300
10 15.13.310
11 15.13.320
12 15.13.335
13 15.13.340
14 15.13.360
15 15.13.370
16 15.13.380
17 15.13.390
18 15.13.400
19 15.13.410
20 15.13.420
21 15.13.425
22 15.13.430
23 15.13.440
24 15.13.445
25 15.13.447
26 15.13.450
27 15.13.455
28 15.13.470
29 15.13.477
30 15.13.480
31 15.13.490

4 74.41.050
5 74.41.070
[Codification Tables—page 4]
Codification Tables:  2000 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
208 1 48.110.015
2 48.110.020
209 1 39.10.020
2 39.10.060
3 39.10.067
4 39.10.115
210 1 Findings
28A.300.390
2 Intent
28A.300.395
3 28A.300.400
4 28A.300.405
5 28A.300.410
6 28A.300.412
7 Short t.
28A.300.415
8 Leg. dir.
211 1 42.52.420
2 42.52.425
212 1 Findings
43.31C.005
2 43.31C.010
3 43.31C.020
4 43.31C.030
5 43.31C.040
6 43.31C.050
7 43.31C.060
8 43.31C.070
9 Short t.
43.31C.900
10 Leg. dir.
11 Leg. rev.
12 43.31C.901
13 Vetoed
14 Sev.
43.31C.902
213 1 Finding
Intent
19.29A.130
2 19.29A.010
3 19.29A.050
4 19.29A.060
5 19.29A.070
6 19.29A.080
7 Leg. dir.
214 1 48.31B.025
215 1 62A.3-515
2 62A.3-522
3 62A.3-525
4 26.23.075
216 1 43.06.335
2 Repealer
3 Leg. rev.
217 1 Finding
Intent
2 71.05.800
3 Temporary
4 Exp. date
218 1 74.04.005
2 74.09.530
219 1 74.14A.020
2 74.14A.060
3 Sev.
n74.14A.020
4 Eff. date
n74.14A.020
220 1 48.18.289

9A-817 62A.8-110
9A-818 62A.8-301
[Codification Tables—page 5]
Codification Tables:  2000 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
9A-819 62A.8-302
9A-820 62A.8-510
9A-821 9.38.020
9A-822 46.12.095
9A-823 46.12.103
9A-824 60.11.010
9A-825 60.11.020
9A-826 60.11.030
9A-827 60.11.040
9A-828 60.11.050
9A-829 60.11.060
9A-830 60.11.070
9A-831 60.11.100
9A-832 60.11.120
9A-833 60.11.130
9A-834 60.11.140
9A-835 60.11.904
9A-836 65.20.030
9A-901 Repealer
9A-902 Leg. dir.
251 1 Intent
n43.21A.690
2 43.21A.690
3 43.30.420
4 43.70.630
5 43.300.080
6 70.94.085
7 90.03.265
8 n43.21A.690
9 Eff. date
n43.21A.690
252 1 77.12.184
2,3 Repealer
253 1 Finding
18.220.005
2 18.220.020
3 18.220.010
4 18.220.030
5 18.220.040
6 18.220.050
7 18.220.060
8 18.220.070
9 18.220.080
10 18.220.090
11 18.220.100
12 18.220.110
13 18.220.120
14 18.220.130
15 18.220.140
16 18.220.150
17 18.220.160
18 18.220.170
19 18.220.180
20 18.220.190
21 Sev.
18.220.900
22 Leg. dir.
23 Eff. date
18.220.901
24 n18.220.040
254 1 48.50.020
2 48.50.040
3 48.50.050
4 48.50.055
5 48.50.070
255 1 59.28.020
2 59.28.030